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Lewis Fraser - (787611) - Swansea University SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.96 662 F 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:24.30 657 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:24.37 656  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

2:26.00 634 F 30/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:26.27 631 H 30/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:27.14 620  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

2:27.80 611 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:27.93 610 F 02/11/14 Neath Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:28.08 608 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:29.04 596 F 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:29.05 596 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:29.33 593 F 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:29.74 588 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:30.06 584 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

2:30.50 579 F 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:30.84 575 F 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

2:31.23 571 H 18/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:31.75 565 H 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

2:31.98 562 H 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:33.66 544 H 14/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:33.73 543 F 17/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:35.35 526 F 18/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:35.90 521 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:43.49 452 F 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:43.65 450 F 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:43.76 449 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:45.63 434 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:45.63 434 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

2:46.74 426 H 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:54.70 370 H 07/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:54.78 370 F 11/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:56.25 360 H 11/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:57.83 351 F 07/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:58.67 346 F 18/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

3:01.29 331 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

3:01.77 328 H 18/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

3:05.12 311 F 21/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

3:14.25 269 H 04/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Swansea Aq 1

3:20.39 245 F 14/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

3:21.74 240 H 14/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:29.05 596 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:24.30 657 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:30.84 575 F 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

2:31.75 565 H 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

2:24.37 656  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

2:27.14 620  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

2:27.80 611 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:23.96 662 F 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:29.74 588 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:29.33 593 F 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:33.66 544 H 14/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:27.93 610 F 02/11/14 Neath Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:26.00 634 F 30/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:26.27 631 H 30/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:33.73 543 F 17/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:30.50 579 F 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:31.98 562 H 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:30.06 584 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

2:29.04 596 F 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:28.08 608 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:35.90 521 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:35.35 526 F 18/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:31.23 571 H 18/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:45.63 434 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

2:43.65 450 F 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:46.74 426 H 15/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:43.49 452 F 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:43.76 449 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

3:01.29 331 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

2:54.78 370 F 11/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:56.25 360 H 11/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:57.83 351 F 07/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

2:54.70 370 H 07/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

3:05.12 311 F 21/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

2:58.67 346 F 18/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

3:01.77 328 H 18/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

3:14.25 269 H 04/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Swansea Aq 1

3:20.39 245 F 14/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1
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3:20.39 245 F 14/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

3:21.74 240 H 14/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1
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